Page 1 of 3
LED Enclosed Rated Omnidirectional A-Lamp A19 Gen 2T Series
© 2023 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 749 Rev: 05/31/23
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties) Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to
10 years, for an additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.

/4P/WS2T= 4 Pack Wingstack, Generation 2T
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY STAR ID#
109717 E8A19DLED30/G2T 2419854
109725 E13A19DLED30/G2T 2419862
109726 E13A19DLED40/G2T 2419863
109727 E13A19DLED50/G2T 2419864
109543 E8A19D27/4P/WS2T 2419853
109712 E10A19D27/4P/WS2T 2419857
109713 E10A19D50/4P/WS2T 2419860
109714 E13A19D27/4P/WS2T 2419861
109715 E13A19D50/4P/WS2T 2419864
PRELIM
INARY
Page 2 of 3
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 749 Rev: 05/31/23